
AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:48 PM  5/11/2017  Page 1

Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Max Huehne                 7 Dodgeville MS            13.49   3  10
  2 Trent Mallat               7 PdC Maroon               13.97   3   8
  3 Noah Loos                  7 Boscobel Mid             14.18   3   6
  4 Treyton Starkey            7 Iowa-Grant               14.24   2   5
  5 Beau Kopp                  7 Cuba City Mi             14.29   1   4    14.281
  6 Jonah Vogt                 7 Cassville                14.29   2   3    14.284
  7 Cole Rundell               7 Iowa-Grant               14.30   1   2
  8 Braeden Bausch             7 Lancaster Mi             14.51   3   1
  9 Cody Klein                 7 Cassville                14.63   2
 10 Isaac Dhyanchand           7 Lancaster Mi             14.70   3
 11 Braden Crubel              6 River Ridge              14.76   3
 12 Austin Horn                7 Fennimore Mi             14.83   2
 13 Thomas O'Brien             7 PdC White                15.28   3
 14 Ethen Boigenzahn           7 Platteville              15.48   1
 15 Jared Cathman              7 River Ridge              15.56   3
 16 Gabe Groom                 6 PdC Maroon               16.65   2
 17 Micheal Haessly            7 Boscobel Mid             16.71   2
 18 Quinn Haase                6 Fennimore Mi             16.86   2
 19 Cayden Nielsen             7 Lancaster MS             17.12   1  17.115
 20 Talmadge Knight            7 PdC White                17.12   2  17.117
 21 Charlie Schroeder          7 Cuba City Mi             24.88   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Elijah Cline               7 Platteville              27.24   1  10
  2 Owen McDonald              7 Dodgeville MS            27.62   2   8
  3 Sam Reuter                 7 River Ridge              28.52   2   6
  4 Austin Neuhalfen           7 Cuba City Mi             28.78   1   5
  5 Max Anthony                7 PdC Maroon               28.81   2   4
  6 Trent Mallat               7 PdC White                28.85   2   3
  7 Ryan Wall                  7 PdC Maroon               29.09   2   2
  8 Carter Bausch              7 River Ridge              29.29   2   1
  9 Kurt Wall                  6 PdC White                29.50   2
 10 Owen Rundell               7 Iowa-Grant               29.66   1
 11 Skyler Achenbach           7 Iowa-Grant               30.50   1
 12 Grant Roh                  7 Dodgeville MS            33.04   2
 13 Jaron Strand               7 Boscobel Mid             34.57   1
 14 Miles Franklin             7 Platteville              35.39   1
 15 Quinn Haase                6 Fennimore Mi             36.74   1
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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Parker Benn                7 Cuba City Mi           1:02.91   2  10
  2 Devin Digman               7 Platteville            1:05.90   1   8
  3 Kurt Wall                  6 PdC White              1:06.39   3   6
  4 Ryan Wall                  7 PdC Maroon             1:06.42   3   5
  5 Max Anthony                7 PdC Maroon             1:09.00   3   4
  6 Mason Mortimer             7 Dodgeville MS          1:10.10   3   3
  7 Owen Hamilton              7 River Ridge            1:10.22   3   2
  8 RJ Hutchcroft              7 Lancaster MS           1:10.28   2   1
  9 Evan Mewhirter             7 Platteville            1:10.54   1
 10 Seth Breuer                7 River Ridge            1:11.78   3
 11 Jonah Vogt                 7 Cassville              1:12.26   2
 12 Brady Smith                7 Boscobel Mid           1:13.14   3
 13 Cooper Fitzgerald          7 Boscobel Mid           1:13.33   3
 14 Carter Vesperman           7 Lancaster MS           1:14.38   2
 15 Matthew Hughey             7 Lancaster Mi           1:14.55   2
 16 DJ Kelley                  7 Lancaster Mi           1:20.72   2
 17 Luke Balbach               7 Cuba City Mi           1:23.64   2

Boys 800 Meter Run 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Braeden Alexander          7 Dodgeville MS          2:30.22   10
  2 Ben Bohringer              7 Boscobel Mid           2:32.16    8
  3 Chase Carroll              7 Platteville            2:35.76    6
  4 Levi Glasbrenner           7 Boscobel Mid           2:36.50    5
  5 David Nies                 7 River Ridge            2:39.70    4
  6 Dylan Wasley               7 Dodgeville MS          2:40.97    3
  7 Seth MacEachern            7 PdC Maroon             2:55.59    2
  8 Quintin Scott              7 PdC White              3:01.57    1
  9 Luke Balbach               7 Cuba City Mi           3:02.05
 10 Corbin Jones               7 PdC Maroon             3:02.89
 11 A.J. Davis                 6 Fennimore Mi           3:05.73
 12 Logan Brandt               7 Cuba City Mi           3:20.94

Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ben Bohringer              7 Boscobel Mid           5:23.41   10
  2 Parker Steele              7 Boscobel Mid           5:33.92    8
  3 Chase Carroll              7 Platteville            5:34.50    6
  4 Jackson Soja               7 Cuba City Mi           5:48.49    5
  5 Seth MacEachern            7 PdC Maroon             5:50.45    4
  6 RJ Hutchcroft              7 Lancaster Mi           5:52.81    3
  7 Sam Reuter                 7 River Ridge            5:53.09    2
  8 Ryder Koenig               6 PdC Maroon             5:56.08    1
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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

....Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

  9 Cal Dampf                  7 Dodgeville MS          6:03.77
 10 Quintin Scott              7 PdC White              6:29.74
 11 Ethan McCollough           6 River Ridge            6:45.84
 12 A.J. Davis                 6 Fennimore Mi           6:58.26
 13 Logan Brandt               7 Cuba City Mi           7:02.73

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Parker Johnson             7 Cuba City Mi             19.37   2  10
  2 Cooper Gassman             7 Platteville              19.56   1   8
  3 Abe Grunow                 7 Dodgeville MS            20.26   2   6
  4 Corbin Jones               7 PdC Maroon               20.75   2   5
  5 Mani Watson                7 PdC Maroon               21.14   2   4
  6 Tresdon Ward               7 Boscobel Mid             22.37   2   3
  7 Miles Franklin             7 Platteville              22.60   1   2
  8 Ayden Nolan                7 Cuba City Mi             23.15   1   1
  9 Kaden Rehmus               6 River Ridge              26.03   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cuba City Middle School                               55.66   10
     1) Parker Johnson 7                2) Ayden Nolan 7
     3) Beau Kopp 7                     4) Parker Benn 7
  2 Platteville Middle School                             56.39    8
     1) Elijah Cline 7                  2) Devin Digman 7
     3) Ethen Boigenzahn 7              4) Evan Mewhirter 7
  3 River Ridge  'B'                                      59.29    6
     1) Cesar Herndandez 6              2) Gabe Duran 6
     3) Kaden Rehmus 6                  4) Avery Morrow 7
  4 River Ridge                                          x59.70
     1) Wes Schoett 7                   2) Ian Adrian 7
     3) Aidan Gage 6                    4) Bryr Clark 7
  5 Boscobel Middle School                              1:06.06    5
     1) Keegan Couey 7                  2) Micheal Haessly 7
     3) Brenner Brown 7                 4) Cooper Fitzgerald 7
  6 Dodgeville MS                                       1:07.96    4
     1) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle 7         2) Alec Webb 7
     3) Cal Dampf 7                     4) Tyler Bradley 7
  7 PdC Maroon                                          1:08.74    3
     1) Gavin Whalen 7                  2) Bryce Priebe 6
     3) Dawson Jacobson 7               4) Devan Jacobson 7
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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville MS                                       1:57.48   10
     1) Max Huehne 7                    2) Braeden Alexander 7
     3) Dylan Wasley 7                  4) Owen McDonald 7
  2 River Ridge                                         1:59.97    8
     1) Owen Hamilton 7                 2) Carter Bausch 7
     3) Logan Drone 7                   4) Ian Adrian 7
  3 Cuba City Middle School                             2:04.50    6
     1) Jackson Soja 7                  2) Chayse Barth 7
     3) Luis Mendez 7                   4) Austin Neuhalfen 7
  4 PdC Maroon                                          2:13.31    5
     1) Thomas O'Brien 7                2) Eli Sipos 7
     3) Bryce Priebe 6                  4) Ryder Koenig 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 River Ridge                                         4:37.44   10
     1) Logan Drone 7                   2) Ian Adrian 7
     3) Sam Reuter 7                    4) David Nies 7
  2 Boscobel Middle School                              4:40.79    8
     1) Noah Loos 7                     2) Levi Glasbrenner 7
     3) Brady Smith 7                   4) Parker Steele 7

Boys 800 Sprint Medley 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Iowa-Grant                                          2:05.85   10
     1) Treyton Starkey 7               2) Skyler Achenbach 7
     3) Cole Rundell 7                  4) Owen Rundell 7
  2 River Ridge                                         2:15.98    8
     1) Jared Cathman 7                 2) Bryr Clark 7
     3) Will Cooley 7                   4) Avery Morrow 7
  3 PdC Maroon                                          2:17.62    6
     1) Gavin Whalen 7                  2) Devan Jacobson 7
     3) Nick Mara 7                     4) Eli Sipos 7
  4 Dodgeville MS                                       2:19.23    5
     1) Grant Roh 7                     2) Mason Mortimer 7
     3) Abe Grunow 7                    4) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle 7
  5 Boscobel Middle School                              2:21.49    4
     1) Brenner Brown 7                 2) Tresdon Ward 7
     3) Keegan Couey 7                  4) Jaron Strand 7
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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

Boys High Jump 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 David Nies                 7 River Ridge            5-00.00   10
  2 Carter Bausch              7 River Ridge            4-10.00    8
  3 Owen Hamilton              7 River Ridge           J4-10.00    6
  4 Elijah Cline               7 Platteville            4-08.00    5
  5 Parker Benn                7 Cuba City Mi           4-06.00    3.50
  5 DJ Kelley                  7 Lancaster Mi           4-06.00    3.50
  7 Parker Johnson             7 Cuba City Mi          J4-06.00    2
  8 Evan Mewhirter             7 Platteville            4-04.00    1
  9 Chayse Barth               7 Cuba City Mi           4-02.00
  9 Jackson Kemnitzer          7 Iowa-Grant             4-02.00
 11 Zachary Koeller            7 Lancaster MS           4-00.00
 -- Cooper Fitzgerald          7 Boscobel Mid                NH
 -- Talmadge Knight            7 PdC Maroon                  NH
 -- Carter Vesperman           7 Lancaster Mi                NH
 -- Abe Grunow                 7 Dodgeville MS               NH

Boys Pole Vault 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Seth Breuer                7 River Ridge            8-00.00   10
  2 Tyler Lenzendorf           7 River Ridge            6-00.00    8
  3 Levi Glasbrenner           7 Boscobel Mid          J6-00.00    6
  4 Ryder Koenig               6 PdC Maroon             5-06.00    5
  5 Nick Mara                  7 PdC White             J5-06.00    4
  6 Brenner Brown              7 Boscobel Mid          J5-06.00    3
  7 Aidan Gage                 6 River Ridge            5-00.00    2
 -- Miles Franklin             7 Platteville                 NH

Boys Long Jump 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Braeden Alexander          7 Dodgeville MS         15-03.00   10
  2 Owen McDonald              7 Dodgeville MS         15-02.00    8
  3 Devin Digman               7 Platteville           15-01.50    6
  4 Trent Mallat               7 PdC White             14-09.00    5
  5 Max Anthony                7 PdC Maroon            14-03.00    4
  6 Braden Crubel              6 River Ridge           13-08.00    2
  6 Austin Neuhalfen           7 Cuba City Mi          13-08.00    2
  6 Noah Loos                  7 Boscobel Mid          13-08.00    2
  9 Isaac Dhyanchand           7 Lancaster Mi          13-07.00
 10 Austin Horn                7 Fennimore Mi          13-06.50
 11 Jackson Kemnitzer          7 Iowa-Grant            13-05.25
 12 Jonah Vogt                 7 Cassville             13-05.00
 13 Dylan Wasley               7 Dodgeville MS         13-03.25
 14 Jackson Soja               7 Cuba City Mi          13-00.00
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Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

....Boys Long Jump 7th Grade

 15 Corbin Jones               7 PdC Maroon            12-09.00
 16 RJ Hutchcroft              7 Lancaster MS          12-06.00
 17 Braeden Bausch             7 Lancaster Mi          12-05.00
 18 Zach Koeller               7 Lancaster Mi          12-01.50
 18 Ethen Boigenzahn           7 Platteville           12-01.50
 20 Aidan Gage                 6 River Ridge           12-00.50
 21 Will Cooley                7 River Ridge           11-08.50
 22 Jaron Strand               7 Boscobel Mid          11-04.00
 23 Michael Austin             7 Cuba City Mi          11-00.00
 23 Devan Jacobson             7 PdC Maroon            11-00.00
 25 Matthew Hughey             7 Lancaster MS          10-09.00
 26 Will Kirschbaum            7 Lancaster MS           9-10.75
 27 Gavin Whalen               7 PdC White              9-08.00
 28 Kyle Klein                 7 Cassville              9-00.00
 -- Logan Wetter               7 Platteville                 ND

Boys Triple Jump 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Chase Carroll              7 Platteville           33-05.50   10
  2 Parker Steele              7 Boscobel Mid          30-11.50    8
  3 Seth Breuer                7 River Ridge           29-09.00    6
  4 Braeden Bausch             7 Lancaster Mi          27-11.50    5
  5 Logan Drone                7 River Ridge           27-09.50    4
  6 Chayse Barth               7 Cuba City Mi          27-05.00    3
  7 Will Cooley                7 River Ridge           26-02.50    2
  8 Eli Sipos                  7 PdC Maroon            25-06.75    1
  9 Matthew Hughey             7 Lancaster Mi          25-04.50
 10 Brady Smith                7 Boscobel Mid          25-04.25
 11 Isaac Dhyanchand           7 Lancaster Mi          25-02.00
 12 Seth MacEachern            7 PdC Maroon            24-02.00
 13 Luis Mendez                7 Cuba City Mi          23-02.50
 14 Will Kirschbaum            7 Lancaster MS          22-02.00
 -- Logan Brandt               7 Cuba City Mi                ND

Boys Shot Put 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cody Klein                 7 Cassville             31-01.50   10
  2 Zachary Kohlenberg         7 Iowa-Grant            31-01.00    8
  3 Max Huehne                 7 Dodgeville MS         29-06.50    6
  4 Cayden Nielsen             7 Lancaster Mi          26-04.50    5
  5 Bryce Dailey               7 Iowa-Grant            26-02.00    4
  6 Luis Mendez                7 Cuba City Mi          24-09.00    3
  7 Cole Rundell               7 Iowa-Grant            24-08.50    2
  8 Brody Kielley              6 River Ridge           22-05.00    1
  9 Wyatt Harvey               7 River Ridge           21-09.00
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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/11/2017

Results

....Boys Shot Put 7th Grade

 10 Connor Day                 7 Platteville           21-05.00
 10 Mason Mortimer             7 Dodgeville MS         21-05.00
 12 Luke Balbach               7 Cuba City Mi          20-10.50
 13 Austin Rauch               7 Cassville             20-04.25
 14 Noah Wagner                7 Boscobel Mid          19-06.00
 15 Tyler Bradley              7 Dodgeville MS         17-06.50
 16 Logan Wetter               7 Platteville           16-11.00
 17 Dawson Jacobson            7 PdC Maroon            16-01.50
 18 Gabe Groom                 6 PdC Maroon            14-03.50
 19 Charlie Schroeder          7 Cuba City Mi          13-09.75

Boys Discus Throw 7th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Beau Kopp                  7 Cuba City Mi            102-05   10
  2 Zachary Kohlenberg         7 Iowa-Grant               97-00    8
  3 Ryan Wall                  7 PdC Maroon               82-09    6
  4 Cody Klein                 7 Cassville                82-06    5
  5 Cayden Nielsen             7 Lancaster Mi             79-00    4
  6 Spencer Myer-Steiger       7 River Ridge              74-10    3
  7 Connor Day                 7 Platteville              66-06    2
  8 Ayden Nolan                7 Cuba City Mi             63-08    1
  9 Nick Mara                  7 PdC Maroon               60-07
 10 Tyler Lenzendorf           7 River Ridge              59-10
 11 Talmadge Knight            7 PdC White                59-02
 12 Mani Watson                7 PdC Maroon               56-09
 13 Noah Wagner                7 Boscobel Mid             55-03
 14 Austin Rauch               7 Cassville                52-07
 15 Tyler Bradley              7 Dodgeville MS            51-10
 16 Gabe Groom                 6 PdC White                50-10
 17 Kyle Klein                 7 Cassville                49-04
 18 Tresdon Ward               7 Boscobel Mid             48-09
 19 Cal Dampf                  7 Dodgeville MS            41-01
 20 Charlie Schroeder          7 Cuba City Mi             41-00
 21 Dawson Jacobson            7 PdC White                37-10
 22 Wyatt Harvey               7 River Ridge              36-08
 23 Alec Webb                  7 Dodgeville MS            33-04

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Warren Adam                8 Fennimore Mi             12.28   3  10
  2 Anthony Vivian             8 Dodgeville MS            12.73   3   8
  3 Carson Oglesby             8 Cuba City Mi             12.87   1   6
  4 Caleb Wright               8 Platteville              12.93   3   5
  5 Ross Howard                8 Lancaster Mi             12.94   2   4
  6 James Welter               8 Southwestern             12.96   3   3
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Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

  7 Teagan Napp                8 Fennimore Mi             13.01   3   2
  8 Eli Reeson                 8 Dodgeville MS            13.05   2   1
  9 Kaden Kaufman              8 River Ridge              13.38   3
 10 Amari Asamoah              8 Boscobel Mid             13.71   3
 11 Brandon Wu                 8 Platteville              13.73   3
 12 Hayden Wagner              8 Lancaster Mi             13.78   2
 13 Ryder Arians               8 Lancaster MS             14.12   1
 14 Nic Pennekamp              8 Iowa-Grant               14.44   1
 15 Klaas Buchholz             8 Boscobel Mid             15.01   2
 16 Mason Foust                8 Iowa-Grant               15.15   1
 17 Nate Reiff                 7 Southwestern             15.48   1
 18 Jackson Debruin            8 PdC Maroon               16.44   2
 19 Raymond Slawinski          8 PdC White                16.85   2
 20 Chad Achenbach             8 PdC Maroon               18.57   2
 21 Wyatt Harvey               7 River Ridge              19.00   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Trent Mezera               8 Lancaster Mi             25.90   3  10
  2 Ethan Imobersteg           8 Platteville              26.04   3   8
  3 Jack Misky                 8 Cuba City Mi             26.57   1   6
  4 Justin Reuter              6 Southwestern             26.85   1   5
  5 Drake Nohns                8 Dodgeville MS            26.95   3   4
  6 Amari Asamoah              8 Boscobel Mid             27.43   3   3
  7 Aiden Sparkman             8 Platteville              28.01   3   2
  8 Ryan Drinkwine             8 PdC Maroon               28.97   3   1
  9 Sam Schaffer               8 Lancaster Mi             29.81   3
 10 Isaac Hill                 8 Iowa-Grant               29.96   2
 11 Max Clanton                8 PdC Maroon               30.00   2
 12 Cole Miller                8 Dodgeville MS            30.22   2
 13 Nathan Beck                8 Boscobel Mid             32.47   1
 14 Nate Reiff                 7 Southwestern             33.15   2
 15 Matthew Vesperman          8 Lancaster MS             33.73   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jonathan Rule              8 Platteville              59.26   2  10
  2 Zachary Mendis             8 Lancaster Mi           1:01.21   2   8
  3 Jon Nicholson              8 PdC Maroon             1:04.27   2   6
  4 Blake Sander               8 Boscobel Mid           1:09.55   2   5
  5 Trey Barth                 8 Cuba City Mi           1:09.87   1   4
  6 Nate Reiff                 7 Southwestern           1:13.77   1   3
  7 Jordan Clauer              8 Dodgeville MS          1:16.36   2   2
  8 Jaden Lathrop              8 Boscobel Mid           1:19.16   1   1
  9 Bowen Barrett              8 PdC Maroon             1:21.38   1
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....Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

 10 Estavan Duran              8 River Ridge            1:22.98   2

Boys 800 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kyle Mudler                8 Fennimore Mi           2:12.81   10
  2 Hayden Knapp               8 Lancaster Mi           2:13.11    8
  3 Evan Belz                  8 Boscobel Mid           2:25.35    6
  4 Brett Kerscher             8 River Ridge            2:33.10    5
  5 Tyler Chitwood             8 Dodgeville MS          2:34.22    4
  6 Casey Weier                8 Dodgeville MS          2:38.56    3
  7 Owen Yoose                 8 Lancaster Mi           2:40.50    2
  8 Willie O'Neil              8 Southwestern           2:42.61    1
  9 Ethan Belken               8 Cuba City Mi           2:53.01
 10 Nathan Connolly            8 Platteville            2:53.15
 11 Lucas Blackbourn           8 Southwestern           3:16.37

Boys 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kyle Mudler                8 Fennimore Mi           4:58.42   10
  2 Ryan Winger                8 Lancaster Mi           4:59.71    8
  3 Evan Belz                  8 Boscobel Mid           5:17.79    6
  4 Brad Hoffman               8 River Ridge            5:30.63    5
  5 Brett Kerscher             8 River Ridge            5:30.85    4
  6 Blake Sander               8 Boscobel Mid           5:31.67    3
  7 Blake Murphy               8 Cuba City Mi           5:48.74    2
  8 Isaiah Heins               8 Dodgeville MS          5:55.51    1
  9 Isaac Vorwald              8 Platteville            5:58.19
 10 Dayne Julius               8 Platteville            5:59.54
 11 Willie O'Neil              8 Southwestern           6:05.89
 12 Jesse Steger               8 Cuba City Mi           6:39.24
 13 Nic Pennekamp              8 Iowa-Grant             6:40.78
 14 Lucas Blackbourn           8 Southwestern           6:57.36

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Joshua Banfield            8 Platteville              15.58   2  10
  2 Reece Deckert              8 Southwestern             16.76   2   8
  3 Tristan Ammon              8 Fennimore Mi             16.98   2   6
  4 Logan Smith                8 Lancaster Mi             18.80   2   5
  5 Gavin Miranda              8 Boscobel Mid             19.07   2   4
  6 Sam Schaffer               8 Lancaster Mi             19.11   2   3
  7 Walter Schwickrath         8 Platteville              19.89   2   2
  8 Rylee Bray                 8 Boscobel Mid             19.95   1   1
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....Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

  9 Ethan Belken               8 Cuba City Mi             20.47   1
 10 Tyler Jones                8 Cuba City Mi             20.55   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lancaster Middle School                               53.21   10
     1) Ryder Arians 8                  2) Preston Noethe 8
     3) Hayden Wagner 8                 4) Isaac Oyen 8
  2 Cuba City Middle School                               53.26    8
     1) Blake Murphy 8                  2) Jack Misky 8
     3) Trey Barth 8                    4) Carson Oglesby 8
  3 Southwestern Middle School                            53.72    6
     1) Reece Deckert 8                 2) James Welter 8
     3) Colin Blackbourn 8              4) Ethan Pickel 8
  4 Fennimore Middle School                               55.17    5
     1) Teagan Napp 8                   2) Brian Castellanos 8
     3) Austin Horn 7                   4) Kale Johnson 7
  5 River Ridge                                           55.55    4
     1) Zach Fischer 8                  2) Kolton Warrington 8
     3) Kaden Kaufman 8                 4) Ethan Hunt 8
  6 Platteville Middle School                             56.10    3
     1) Brendyn Edge 8                  2) John Goomey 8
     3) Samuel O'Brien 8                4) Gavin Opperman 8
  7 Dodgeville MS                                         57.31    2
     1) Jordan Clauer 8                 2) Cole Miller 8
     3) Tyler Chitwood 8                4) Isaiah Heins 8

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville MS                                       1:48.60   10
     1) Drake Nohns 8                   2) Anthony Vivian 8
     3) Eli Reeson 8                    4) Casey Weier 8
  2 Fennimore Middle School                             1:51.73    8
     1) Tristan Ammon 8                 2) Brian Castellanos 8
     3) Jacob Henkel 8                  4) Kale Johnson 7
  3 Platteville Middle School                           1:57.49    6
     1) Aiden Sparkman 8                2) Brendyn Edge 8
     3) Gavin Opperman 8                4) John Goomey 8
  4 PdC Maroon                                          1:59.89    5
     1) Chase Fisher 8                  2) Matt Rogge 8
     3) Max Clanton 8                   4) Ryan Drinkwine 8
  5 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x2:07.33
     1) Caycey Gillen 8                 2) Jared Miesen 8
     3) Jonathan Compton 8              4) Charles Franklin 8
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lancaster Middle School                             4:02.50   10
     1) Zachary Mendis 8                2) Trent Mezera 8
     3) Ryan Winger 8                   4) Hayden Knapp 8
  2 PdC Maroon                                          4:24.86    8
     1) Garett Young 8                  2) Chase Fisher 8
     3) Matt Rogge 8                    4) Jon Nicholson 8
  3 Platteville Middle School                           4:52.43    6
     1) Charles Franklin 8              2) Isaac Vorwald 8
     3) Nathan Connolly 8               4) Dayne Julius 8

Boys 800 Sprint Medley 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Platteville Middle School                           1:49.93   10
     1) Caleb Wright 8                  2) Ethan Imobersteg 8
     3) Joshua Banfield 8               4) Jonathan Rule 8
  2 River Ridge                                         2:01.58    8
     1) Gavin Esser 8                   2) Kaden Kaufman 8
     3) Brad Hoffman 8                  4) Ethan Hunt 8
  3 Southwestern Middle School                          2:02.18    6
     1) Reece Deckert 8                 2) James Welter 8
     3) Ethan Pickel 8                  4) Colin Blackbourn 8
  4 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x2:08.80
     1) Caycey Gillen 8                 2) Mikael Rohou 8
     3) Samuel O'Brien 8                4) John Wells 8
  5 Boscobel Middle School                              2:19.63    5
     1) Gavin Miranda 8                 2) Travis Kearney 8
     3) Nathan Beck 8                   4) Klaas Buchholz 8
  6 River Ridge  'B'                                   x2:26.89
     1) Estavan Duran 8                 2) Ethan McCollough 6
     3) Chris Taylor 8                  4) Gabe Duran 6

Boys High Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Warren Adam                8 Fennimore Mi           5-04.00   10
  2 Preston Noethe             8 Lancaster Mi           5-02.00    8
  3 Garett Young               8 PdC Maroon             5-00.00    6
  4 Gavin Miranda              8 Boscobel Mid           4-10.00    5
  5 Reece Deckert              8 Southwestern           4-08.00    4
  6 Aiden Sparkman             8 Platteville           J4-08.00    3
  7 Rylee Bray                 8 Boscobel Mid           4-04.00    1.50
  7 Braden Crubel              6 River Ridge            4-04.00    1.50
  9 Ryder Arians               8 Lancaster Mi           4-02.00
 -- Jesse Steger               8 Cuba City Mi                NH
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....Boys High Jump 8th Grade

 -- Chris Taylor               8 River Ridge                 NH
 -- Ethan Belken               8 Cuba City Mi                NH
 -- Ethan Imobersteg           8 Platteville                 NH
 -- Kaden Rehmus               6 River Ridge                 NH

Boys Pole Vault 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Matt Rogge                 8 PdC Maroon             7-00.00   10
  2 Nathan Beck                8 Boscobel Mid          J7-00.00    8
  3 Jackson Debruin            8 PdC Maroon             6-00.00    6
  4 Ryder Arians               8 Lancaster Mi          J6-00.00    5
 -- Isaac Vorwald              8 Platteville                 NH
 -- Charles Franklin           8 Platteville                 NH
 -- Joshua Banfield            8 Platteville                 NH

Boys Long Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Warren Adam                8 Fennimore Mi          17-11.25   10
  2 Isaac Oyen                 8 Lancaster Mi          16-03.75    8
  3 Ethan Pickel               8 Southwestern          16-00.00    6
  4 Brian Castellanos          8 Fennimore Mi          15-08.50    5
  5 Carson Oglesby             8 Cuba City Mi          15-05.00    4
  6 Eli Reeson                 8 Dodgeville MS         15-03.00    3
  7 Hayden Wagner              8 Lancaster Mi          15-00.50    2
  8 Drake Nohns                8 Dodgeville MS         14-09.50    1
  9 James Welter               8 Southwestern          14-09.00
 10 Jon Nicholson              8 PdC Maroon            14-04.50
 11 Casey Weier                8 Dodgeville MS         13-10.00
 12 Garett Young               8 PdC Maroon            13-09.75
 13 Amari Asamoah              8 Boscobel Mid          13-08.50
 14 Trey Barth                 8 Cuba City Mi          13-03.75
 15 Logan Smith                8 Lancaster MS          13-03.00
 16 Gavin Opperman             8 Platteville           13-02.50
 17 Travis Kearney             8 Boscobel Mid          13-02.00
 18 Ethan Hunt                 8 River Ridge           13-01.00
 19 Brendyn Edge               8 Platteville           12-11.00
 20 Kurt Wall                  6 PdC Maroon            12-10.00
 21 Brett Kerscher             8 River Ridge           12-04.75
 22 Matthew Vesperman          8 Lancaster MS          11-06.00
 23 Estavan Duran              8 River Ridge           10-04.50
 24 Colin Blackbourn           8 Southwestern          10-00.00
 25 Blake Murphy               8 Cuba City Mi           9-05.50
 26 Elias Thelemann            8 Platteville            6-08.50
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Boys Triple Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Teagan Napp                8 Fennimore Mi          33-03.00   10
  2 Preston Noethe             8 Lancaster Mi          32-02.75    8
  3 Chase Fisher               8 PdC Maroon            31-09.50    6
  4 Tristan Ammon              8 Fennimore Mi          31-01.25    5
  5 Isaac Oyen                 8 Lancaster Mi          30-07.00    4
  6 Rylee Bray                 8 Boscobel Mid          30-01.00    3
  7 Tyler Jones                8 Cuba City Mi          29-08.00    2
  8 Klaas Buchholz             8 Boscobel Mid          29-05.50    1
  9 Caycey Gillen              8 Platteville           25-10.00
 10 Jonathan Rule              8 Platteville           24-01.00
 11 Nathan Connolly            8 Platteville           23-08.50

Boys Shot Put 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Anthony Vivian             8 Dodgeville MS         38-02.50   10
  2 Jaden Lathrop              8 Boscobel Mid          36-11.00    8
  3 Adan Maravilla             8 Cuba City Mi          36-04.50    6
  4 Andrew Winders             8 Iowa-Grant            36-04.00    5
  5 Zach Fischer               8 River Ridge           35-04.50    4
  6 Joseph Leeser              8 Fennimore Mi          33-06.00    3
  7 Jacob Henkel               8 Fennimore Mi          33-05.50    2
  8 Brent Wagner               8 Lancaster Mi          32-06.00    1
  9 Gavin Esser                8 River Ridge           31-10.00
 10 Mason Foust                8 Iowa-Grant            30-09.50
 11 Ryan Drinkwine             8 PdC Maroon            30-05.00
 12 Jonathan Compton           8 Platteville           29-09.50
 13 Myles Bender               8 Lancaster Mi          29-04.50
 14 Andrew Runde               8 Southwestern          29-00.00
 15 Ray Slawinski              8 PdC Maroon            28-02.00
 16 Brady Pink                 8 Fennimore Mi          27-02.00
 17 Justin Reuter              6 Southwestern          26-07.00
 18 Garret Doolittle           8 Dodgeville MS         23-01.50
 18 Max Clanton                8 PdC Maroon            23-01.50
 20 Jared Miesen               8 Platteville           20-09.50
 21 Spencer Allion             8 Platteville           19-11.00
 22 Chad Achenbach             8 PdC White             18-00.00
 23 Bowen Barrett              8 PdC White             17-05.50

Boys Discus Throw 8th Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack Misky                 8 Cuba City Mi            107-03   10
  2 Caleb Wright               8 Platteville             102-00    8
  3 Jacob Henkel               8 Fennimore Mi             96-06    6
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....Boys Discus Throw 8th Grade

  4 Joseph Leeser              8 Fennimore Mi             90-05    5
  5 John Goomey                8 Platteville              88-06    4
  6 Adan Maravilla             8 Cuba City Mi             84-11    3
  7 Ray Slawinski              8 PdC Maroon               84-02    2
  8 Brent Wagner               8 Lancaster Mi             81-02    1
  9 Myles Bender               8 Lancaster Mi             78-08
 10 Andrew Runde               8 Southwestern             77-03
 11 Tyler Jones                8 Cuba City Mi             75-04
 12 Blake Sander               8 Boscobel Mid             72-05
 13 Ryan Wetter                8 Fennimore Mi             71-00
 14 Travis Kearney             8 Boscobel Mid             68-09
 14 Garret Doolittle           8 Dodgeville MS            68-09
 16 Isaiah Heins               8 Dodgeville MS            68-03
 17 Mason Foust                8 Iowa-Grant               68-01
 18 Elias Thelemann            8 Platteville              58-07
 19 Chad Achenbach             8 PdC Maroon               54-05
 20 Bowen Barrett              8 PdC Maroon               44-09
=========================================================================================
                  Women - 7th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) PdC Maroon                 120        2) Lancaster Middle School    96
    3) Platteville Middle School   83        4) Boscobel Middle School     64
    5) Southwestern Middle School  49        5) Cuba City Middle School    49
    5) Fennimore Middle School     49        8) River Ridge                44
    9) Dodgeville MS               33       10) Lancaster MS (B Team)      19
   11) Cassville                    4       12) PdC White                   1
=========================================================================================
                  Women - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Platteville Middle School  128        2) PdC Maroon                107.50
    3) Fennimore Middle School    103        4) Lancaster Middle School    53
    5) River Ridge                 48        5) Boscobel Middle School     48
    7) Southwestern Middle School  38.50     8) Dodgeville MS              31
    9) Cuba City Middle School     18       10) Cassville                  11
   11) PdC White                    8       12) Lancaster MS (B Team)       3
=========================================================================================
                    Men - 7th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) River Ridge                109        2) Dodgeville MS              83
    3) Boscobel Middle School      76        4) Cuba City Middle School    75.50
    5) Platteville Middle School   72        6) PdC Maroon                 69
    7) Iowa-Grant                  39        8) Lancaster Middle School    21.50
    9) PdC White                   19       10) Cassville                  18
   11) Lancaster MS (B Team)        1
=========================================================================================
                    Men - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fennimore Middle School    107        2) Lancaster Middle School   105
    3) Platteville Middle School   77        4) Boscobel Middle School     60.50
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    5) Cuba City Middle School     51        6) PdC Maroon                 50
    7) Dodgeville MS               49        8) Southwestern Middle Schoo  42
    9) River Ridge                 31.50    10) Iowa-Grant                  5


